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Planner for Nur - Il for the Session 2023-24
Month Date Days Occassion /Events o
April 2023 4.4.23|Tuesday New Session Begins
7.4.23|Friday » Holiday for Good Friday
13.4.23|Thursday * Baisakhi Celebrations (Craft Activity)
14.4.23|Friday « Holiday for Dr. Ambedkar's Birthday
21.4.23|Friday * £id Celebrations (Craft Activity)
22.4.23|Saturday * Holiday for Id- ul-Fitr
24.4.23[Monday * Earth Day Celebrations
28.4.23|Friday * Red Day Activity
May 1.5.23|Monday = Holiday for May Day ]
5.5.23|Friday * summer Fruit Day Activity (Yellow Day)
9.5.23|Tuesday * Rabindra Jayanti Celebrations
12.5.23|Friday * Mother's Day Celebrations, Assessment -1 (Eng)
13.5.23|Saturday e Summer Vacation Commences
June 8.6.23 to |Thursday School Reopens (Assessment 1 Begins)
15.6.23|Thursday Assessment 1 Ends
16.6.23|Friday * Father's Day Celebrations (Card Making Activity)
19.6.23 to |Monday to Parent Orientation Meeting
23.6.23|Friday Parent Orientation Meeting
21.6.23|Wednesday * \World Music Day Celebrations
29.6.23|Thursday » Holiday for Id -ul-Zoha
30.6.23|Friday * Making of Refreshments Activity
July 7.7.23|Friday * \/an Mahotsav Day Celebrations
FWelcoming the Monsoons' { Blue Day) Craft
14.7.23|Friday Activity
21.7.23|Friday * Best out of Waste (Activity)
26.7.23|Wednesday * Foundation Day Celebrations
28.7.23|Friday * |nternational Tiger Day Celebrations
29.7.23|Saturday » Hoilday for Muharram
August 2.8.23 to|Wednesday to Assessment - 2 Begins
11.8.23|Friday Assessment -2 Ends
14.8.23|Monday * Flag Making (Activity)
15.8.23|Tuesday  Holiday for Independence Day
25.8.23|Friday * Story Telling Session Activity
31.8.23|Thursday * Raksha Bandhan Celebrations
September 4.9.23|Monday * Janmashtami Celebrations
5.9.23|Tuesday * Teacher's Day Celebrations
6.9.23|Wednesday » Holiday for Janmashtami
8.9.23|Friday * Grand Parents Day Celebrations
11.9.23 to |Monday to Half Yearly Assessment Begins
22.9.23|Friday Half Yearly Assessment Ends
15.9.23|Friday * Kite Making (Activity)
29.9.23|Friday * Gandhi Jayanti Celebrations
October 2.10.23|Monday « Holiday for Gandhi Jayanti
13.10.23|Friday Term | Results, PTM, Report Card Distribution
16.10.23|Monday * World Food Day Celebrations
18.10.23|Wednesday * Agomoni Utsav, last working day before Puja Vacations
19.10.23|Thursday » Puja Vacation Commences
30.10.23|Monday School Reopens after Puja break
M
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sember 3.11.23|Friday * Making of Diyas, Diwali Celebrations
9.11.23 |Thursday * Sylvan Day 1 Art & Craft Exhibition
10.11.23|Friday * Sylvan Day 2 Art & Craft Exhibition
11.11.23 to |Saturday to e Kali Puja, Dipawali Holiday Commences
16.11.23|Wednesday « School Resumes after Dipawali Holiday
24.11.23|Friday * Non.Fire Cooking (activity)
27.11.23|Monday » Holiday for Guru Nanak's Birthday
December 1.12.23|Friday * Class Picnic
8.12.23|Friday * Green Day Activity 'Go Green'
13.12.23|Friday * Junior Sports Rehearsals
15.12.23|Friday * Junior Sports
21.12.23|Thursday * Carol Singing Activity
22.12.23|Friday * Christmans Celebrations
23.12.23|Saturday » Winter Vacation Commences
25.12.23|Monday e Christmas Day
Jan-24 2.1.24|Wednesday School Reopens, Assessment 3 (Eng) Begins
12.1.24 |Friday Assessment 3 Ends
19.1.24|Friday * Netaji's Birthday Celebrations (Craft Activity)
23.1.24|Tuesday « Holiday for Netaji's Birthday
25.1.24|Thursday * Drawing Competition for Republic Day
26.1.24|Friday « Holiday for Republic Day
30.1.24|Tuesday CSA Assessment
31.1.24 to|Wednesday to Assessment 4 Begins ,
February 8.2.24|Thursday Assessment 4 Ends
9.2.24|Friday * Saraswati Puja (Activity)
14.2.24|Wednesday e Saraswati Puja Celebrations
19.2.24 to|Monday to Annual Assessment Begins
March 1.3.24|Friday Annual Assessment Ends
8.3.24|Friday * Quiz Activity
15.3.24|Friday * Elocution Skill (Activity)
22.3.24|Friday *Junior Concert )
25.3.24|Monday » Holiday for Doljatra
26.3.24|Tuesday * Report Card Distribution + Books /Copy/ Uniform Stores
27.3.24|Wednesday * Report Card Distribution + Books /Copy/ Uniform Stores
28.3.24|Thursday * Readmission + Books /Copy / Uniform Stores
29.3.24|Friday « Good Friday, Readmission + Books /Copy / Uniform Stores
30.3.24|Saturday Readmission + Books /Copy / Uniform Stores
4.4.24|Thursday New Session Begins

» Indicates Holidays
* |ndicates School Events
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Planner for 111 - X1l for the Session 2023-24

Month Date Days Occasion /Events
April 2023 4.4.23|Tuesday New Session Begins
7.4.23|Friday e Holiday for Good Friday
I 8.4.23|Saturday * World Health Day Celebrations - Seminar
14.4.23|Friday » Holiday for Dr. Ambedkar's Birthday
15.4.23|Saturday « Holiday for Bengali New Year
B 18.4.23|Tuesday * \World Heritage Day - Seminar
21.4.23|Friday * Special Assembly on Earth Day
22.4.23|Saturday « Holiday for Id -ul-Fitr
29.4.23|Saturday * Scouts & Guides Investiture Ceremony
May 1.5.23|Monday » Holiday for May Day
2.5.23|Tuesday * |nternational Labour Day Felicitations
6.5.23|Saturday * prize Day / Captain Investiture Ceremony |
9.5.23|Tuesday * Rabindra Jayanti Celebrations
11.5.23|Thursday * Special Assembly on National Technology Day
12.5.23|Friday Closing Day before Summer Vacation (English) PT 1, UT 1
13.5.23 to|Saturday e Summer Vacation Commences
June 8.6.23 Thursda\} Opening Day after Summer Vacation (Hindi/ Beng) PT1, UT 1
* Parent Orientation, International Yoga Day Celebrations & World
21.6.23 to|Wednesday to |Music Day
24.06.23|Saturday * parent Orienation
26.6.23|Monday * International Day Against Drug Abuse (Seminar)
27.6.23|Tuesday * World Diabetes Day (Seminar - Parents)
29.6.23|Thursday e Holiday for Id -ul -Zoha
30.6.23|Friday * Doctor's Day - Seminar
July 8.7.23|Saturday * Freshers' Welcome, Class X|
19.7.23|Wednesday * practice for Foundation Day (NGO Event) Begins
26.7.23|Wednesday * Foundation Day Celebrations
Fnternational Tiger Day & World Nature Conservation Day -
27.7.23|Thursday Seminar
29.7.23|Saturday » Holiday for Muhharram
August 2.8.23|Wednesday PT 2, UT 2 Begins
3.8.23|Thursday * Friendship Day Celebrations
12.8.23|Saturday Open House PTM 1
15.8.23|Tuesday « Independence Day Celebrations in School
18.8.23|Friday * Special Assembly on World Photography Day
22.8.23|Tuesday * National Sports Day Celebrations
26.8.23|Tuesday * Inter House Debate Competition
31.8.23|Friday * Raksha Bandhan Celebrations
September 1.9.23|Friday Provisional Form Distribution For Class X| 2024-25
5.9.23|Tuesday * Teachers' Day Celebrations
r 6.9.23|Wednesday » Holiday for Janmashtami
7.9.23|Thursday * Hindi Diwas Celebrations- Essay Writing
8.9.23|Friday * World Literacy Day
11.9.23 to|Monday Term | Half Yearly Block Exam Begins
October 2.10.23|Monday e Holiday for Gandhi Jayant
13.10.23|Friday Term 1 Results - PTM 2
14.10.23|Saturday » Holiday for Mahalaya
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16.10.23|Monday * World Food Day- Seminar
18.10.23|Wednesday Closing day before Puja Vacation- PT 3, UT 3

19.10.23|Thursday * Puja Vacation Commences
30.10.23|Monday Opening day after Puja Vacation- Project Submission
November 9.11.23|Thursday * Sylvan Day 1 Art & Craft Exhibition
10.11.23|Friday * Sylvan Day 2 Art & Craft Exhibition
11.11.23|Saturday * Kali Puja, Dipawali Holiday Commences
16.11.23(Thursday Practical Exam for X1l / X Begins
22.11.23|Wednesday Pre Selection Exams for X & X!l Begins
27.11.23|Monday = Holiday for Guru Nanak Jayanti
December 1.12.23|Friday * Sports Practice Begins
15.12.23|Friday * Junior Sports
16.12.23|Saturday * Senior Sports
18.12.23|Monday Practical Exam for Selection Exam Begins
22.12.23|Friday PT 3, UT 3 English Before Christmas Vacations
Pre Selection Report Card Distribution & Winter Vacation
23.12.23|Saturday Commences
January 1.1.24|Monday Tentative date for Board Practical Exam for Class X
2.1.24|Tuesday Classes Resume PT 3 Classes 111-X, UT 3 Class XI
3.1.24|Wednesday Selection Exam for X & XII Begins PT 3 (UT 3 -X1)
13.1.24)Saturday Last Working Day for Class X & XII tentatively
15.1.24|Monday Tentative date for Board Practical Exam for Class X Begins
16.1.24|Tuesday CSA Exam Term 2 i
20.1.24 Saturday * Teachers Picnic
23.1.24{Tuesday * Holiday for Netaji's Birthday
25.1.24|Thursday * Science Exhibition
26.1.24 |Friday * Holiday for Republic Day
30.1.24|Tuesday CSA Exam Term 2

31.1.24|Wednesday PT 4 Begins for Classes IIl - IX, UT 4 - X|

February 3.2.24|Saturday Practical Exam Begins for XI, Declaration of Selection Exam Results
12.2.24(Monday Computer Practical Exam Term 2
13.2.24|Tuesday Art Exam Term 2
14.2.24|Wednesday * Basant Panchami Celebrations
15.2.24|Thursday Tentative Date for Board Exams Beginning for Class X & XII
16.2.24|Friday Study Leave for Class Ill - IX, XI
159.2.24|Monday Annual Exam Term 2 Begins for 11l to IX & X
March 8.3.24|Friday * Inter House Quiz Jr & Sr.
13.3.24|Wednesday * Interhouse Elocution (English)
14.3.24|Thursday * Interhouse Elocution (Bengali)
15.3.24]Friday * Interhouse Elocution (Hindi)
20.3.24| Wednesday * World Water Day Seminar, Junior Concert Rehearsal
22.3.24|Friday * Junior Concert
23.3.24|Saturday * Tentaive Farewell for Class XII's
25.3.24|Monday * Holiday for Doljatra
26.3.24|Tuesday Report Card Distribution + Books /Copy /Uniform Stores
27.3.24|Wednesday Report Card Distribution + Books /Copy / Uniform Stores
28.3.24|Thursday Readmission + Books /Copy / Uniform Stores
29.3.24|Friday * Good Friday, Readmission + Books /Copy / Uniform Stores
30.3.24(Saturday Readmissioh £Books /Copy / Uniform Stores
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